All-purpose Saucer Light
GLI-APSL
All-purpose Saucer Light
The GOLed All-purpose Saucer Light has a minimalist modern
design that is ideal for offices, retail, and educational spaces.
Premium optics eliminate glare to provide a comfortable light.
The optional indirect and direct light distribution enriches the
space illumination, adding dimension to the ceiling space.
While having an intricate effect, the luminaire mounting as
a pendant or surface is standard and efficacious.
Features and Specifications
• Modern minimalist design
• Aluminum housing
• Microprismatic lens provides glare free pleasant light
• Direct(down) and indirect(up) and direct(down) light distribution
options
• Designed to work with standard octagon junction boxes
• Versatile installation options:
* Surface on ceilings and walls
* Aircraft cable pendant
* Stem pendant
• Available diameters 14Ø in, 18Ø in, 24Ø in, 36Ø in, 48Ø in
• Available wattages range from 23W(2000LM) to 132W(16000LM)
• Standard finishes include white, black, and nickel. Special order
colors such as red, orange, yellow, green, and blue
• Compatible with 120-277VAC
• Standard TRIAC dimmer compatibility and 0-10V dimming
• Available in CCT 3000K/3500K/4000K , or field selectable
CCT(3000K/3500K/4000K)
• 80CRI or 90CRI
Certifications
• cETLus
Warranty
• 5 years warranty
• Lifespan of over 50 000 hours
Overview
Light source LED
Watts (W) 23W to 132W
Voltage 120-277VAC
Lumen output (LM) 2000LM to 16000LM
Efficiency (LM/W) 80-125LM/W
Color temperature (K) 3000K/3500K/4000K/3SK
CRI 80CRI, 90CRI
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
�����
�������
�����
�������� 50,000
All-purpose Saucer Light
LOBBY
LOUNGE
OPEN OFFICE
All-purpose Saucer Light
Direct light uses microprismatic lens to
provide glare free pleasant light
UGR<19.
70% Direct / 30% Indirect lighting
distritbution, High efficacy up to
120LM/W. Flicker free.
Aluminum shallow housing with
regresssed microprismatic lens
Power coated finish
Available finishes:
4000K
3500K
3000K
Direct/Indirect
Illumination Indirect Light
Switchable On or O�
CCT Selectable
Rod Pendant Ceiling or Wall MountedAircraft Cable Pendant
All-purpose Saucer Light
DIMENSIONS
14Ø in 18Ø in 24Ø in 36Ø in 48Ø in
Optional 3ft, 4ft, 8ft
stem or aircraft cable pendant
3.2”
2.
2”
All-purpose Saucer Light
CODE DIAMETER WATTAGE LUMENS LUMENS/WATT CCT BEAM ANGLE CRI
GLI-APSL-DN-23W-XX 14Øin 23W 2000LM ↓ 90LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-23W-3SK 14Øin 23W 2000LM ↓ 80-90LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-28W-XX 18Øin 28W 2800LM ↓ 100LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-28W-3SK 18Øin 28W 2800LM ↓ 90-100LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-40W-XX 18Øin 40W 4000LM ↓ 100LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-40W-3SK 18Øin 40W 4000LM ↓ 90-100LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-48W-XX 24Øin 48W 5200LM ↓ 110LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-48W-3SK 24Øin 48W 5200LM ↓ 100-110LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-62W-XX 24Øin 62W 6800LM ↓ 110LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-62W-3SK 24Øin 62W 6800LM ↓ 100-110LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-80W-XX 36Øin 80W 9000LM ↓ 115LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-80W-3SK 36Øin 80W 9000LM ↓ 105-115LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-100W-XX 36Øin 100W 11500LM ↓ 115LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-100W-3SK 36Øin 100W 11500LM ↓ 105-115LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-108W-XX 48Øin 108W 13000LM ↓ 125LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-108W-3SK 48Øin 108W 13000LM ↓ 115-125LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-132W-XX 48Øin 132W 16000LM ↓ 125LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-DN-132W-3SK 48Øin 132W 16000LM ↓ 115-125LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-28W-XX 14Øin 28W 700LM ↓ + 1800LM ↑ 90LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-28W-3SK 14Øin 28W 700LM ↓ + 1800LM ↑ 80-90LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-40W-XX 18Øin 40W 1200LM ↓ + 2800LM ↑ 100LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-40W-3SK 18Øin 40W 1200LM ↓ + 2800LM ↑ 90-100LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-50W-XX 18Øin 50W 1500LM ↓ + 3500LM ↑ 100LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-50W-3SK 18Øin 50W 1500LM ↓ + 3500LM ↑ 90-100LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-54W-XX 24Øin 54W 1800LM ↓ + 4200LM ↑ 110LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-54W-3SK 24Øin 54W 1800LM ↓ + 4200LM ↑ 100-110LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-62W-XX 24Øin 62W 2000LM ↓ + 4800LM ↑ 110LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-62W-3SK 24Øin 62W 2000LM ↓ + 4800LM ↑ 100-110LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-100W-XX 36Øin 100W 3500LM ↓ + 8000LM ↑ 115LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-100W-3SK 36Øin 100W 3500LM ↓ + 8000LM ↑ 105-115LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-123W-XX 36Øin 123W 4200LM ↓ + 10000LM ↑ 115LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-123W-3SK 36Øin 123W 4200LM ↓ + 10000LM ↑ 105-115LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-114W-XX 48Øin 114W 4000LM ↓ + 9600LM ↑ 125LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-114W-3SK 48Øin 114W 4000LM ↓ + 9600LM ↑ 115-125LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-132W-XX 48Øin 132W 4700LM ↓ + 11000LM ↑ 125LM/W ±5% CCT Fixed ↓90° ↑120° 80+
GLI-APSL-UD-132W-3SK 48Øin 132W 4700LM ↓ + 11000LM ↑ 115-125LM/W CCT Selectable ↓90° ↑120° 80+
SPECIFICATIONS
All-purpose Saucer Light
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LIGHT DISTRIBUTION WATTAGE/DIAMETER CCT CRI CONTROL FINISH
GLI-APSL
DN - Down
23W - 23 Watts 14Ø in 30K - 3000K 80C - 80CRI DM - 0-10V WH - White
28W - 28 Watts 18Ø in 35K - 3500K 90C - 90CRI TR - Standard TRIAC BK - Black
40W - 40 Watts 18Ø in 40K - 4000K NC - No control SI - Silver
48W - 48 Watts 24Ø in 3SK - 3CCT select RD - Red
62W - 62 Watts 24Ø in OR - Orange
80W - 80 Watts 36Ø in YL - Yellow
100W - 100 Watts 36Ø in GN - Green
108W - 108 Watts 48Ø in BL - Blue
132W - 132 Watts 48Ø in
UD - Up and Down
28W - 28 Watts 14Ø in
40W - 40 Watts 18Ø in
50W - 50 Watts 18Ø in
54W - 54 Watts 24Ø in
62W - 62 Watts 24Ø in
100W - 100 Watts 36Ø in
123W - 123 Watts 36Ø in
114W - 114 Watts 48Ø in
132W - 132 Watts 48Ø in
INSTALLATION
SM - Surface mount
AM3 - Aircraft cable mount 3’
AM4 - Aircraft cable mount 4’
AM8 - Aircraft cable mount 8’
PM3 - Stem pendant mount 3’
PM4 - Stem pendant mount 4’
PM8 - Stem pendant mount 8’